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@

WEEKLY CLASS & ACTIVITY SCHEDULE - MARCH 2025
DROP-IN CLASSES / NO PRE-REGISTRATION NECESSARY / CASH FEES

WCC will be closed on Wednesday, March 26 in observance of Prince Kuhio Day

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
10am - 11am .
9am - 10:15am 11am - 2:30pm 9""TmA|' éﬁﬁ‘m GENTLE FLOW ?_"’I‘,r\lnE é%g%ag‘ gaT”AI' é&"’l‘m
HULA with NALANI| SOCIAL CRAFTING . YOGA . .
$10.00 / Auditorium $No Fee / Lanai with Steve with Cecilia with Alex & Lorna with Steve
' $5.00 / Auditorium $4.00 / Auditorium $5.00 / Auditorium
$5.00 / 205E
1pm - 2pm . . . 10am - 11am
9am - 10am 11:30am - 12:30pm 1lam - 12:15pm
INTERMEDIATE | EMERGENCY FOOD Lpm - 3pm CHAIR YOGA with | VINYASA YOGA GENTLE FLOW
- PANTRY SCRABBLE - . YOGA
TAI CHI with Steve Ohua Avenue side of $ No Fee / Lanai Cecilia with Carole with Cecilia
$7.00 / 205-E auditorium $ No Fee / Auditorium $5.00 / 202E $5.00 / 205E

11am - 12noon
MAT PILATES with
Marluz
$7.00/ 205E
NEW! Begins 2/24

(2nd Tuesday of each

month) ) 12noon - 1pm i
6pm - 8:30pm ZU,\?ng FFTF’S‘ESS 6pm - 7pm BEGINNING 1laZ”JM182:°°”
WAIKIKI with Miki ZUMBA with Erin TAHITIAN CLASS with MJ
NEIGHBORHOOD $5.00 / Auditorium $5.00 / Auditorium with Nalini $5.00 / Auditorium

BOARD MEETING
Auditorium

$9.00/ Auditorium

12noon - 2pm
RUMMIKUB
$ No Fee / Lanai

1pm - 3pm
SEQUENCE &
MEXICAN TRAIN
DOMINOES GAMES
$ No Fee / Lanai

12noon - 1pm
MAT PILATES with
Marluz
$7.00 / 205E
NEW! Begins 2/22

WCC will be closed
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 26
in observance of Prince Kuhio Day

2:30pm - 3:45pm
STORIES,
CONNECTION,
INSPIRATION
$ No Fee / Lanai

Parking is available from Paokalani Avenue while attending activities at
WCC, based upon space availability. Please obtain a parking pass from the
office.

UPCOMING SPECIAL ACTIVITIES, TOUR & WORKSHOPS (PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED)
Details for activities below are outlined in our monthly newsletter or our website:

www.waikikicommunitycenter.org

Tues., February 25

ENTERING EXTRAORDINARY ELDERHOOD (11:30am - 12:30pm, Auditorium, Free)

Thur., February 27 -
March 27

ELA CONVERSATION GROUP (10am - 11am HST, Zoom, $20)

Sat., March 1

BASKET WEAVING WITH ELAINE (10:30am - 1pm, Lanai, $10)

Tues., March 4

NOAA TOUR (8:30am - 1pm, $25 / $35) SOLD OUT

Fri., March 7

JELLYFISH AIR PLANT WORKSHOP (11am - 12noon, Lanai, $12)

Thur., March 13

BASKET WEAVING WITH ELAINE (1pm - 3:30pm, Lanai, $10)

Sat., March 15

LAUHALA BRACELET WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $35) SOLD OUT

Sat., March 15

PLANT SALE (2pm - 5pm, Auditorium, Free Admission)

Sat., March 29

GENKI BALL MAKE & TOSS (1:30pm - 3pm, $5)

Tues., April 1 LET'S LUNCH TOGETHER! (11am - 12:30pm, Auditorium, $5)

Sat., April 5 WHITE LEI VASE WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $60)

Fri., April 11 LAUHALA EARRING WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $35)
Tues., April 15 SLAM THE SCAM PRESENTATION (10am - 11am, Auditorium, $ No Fee)
Thur., May 8 LAUHALA ANTHURIUM WORKSHOP (10:30am - 1pm, 203A, $35)

Sat., June 7 HALF LAUHALA BANGLE WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $35)

Sat., June 28, October 4

PLANT SALE (2pm - 5pm, Auditorium, Free Admission)

Fri, June 27 HALF LAUHALA BANGLE WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $35)
Thur., July 10 LAUHALA COASTERS WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $35)
Thur., August 7 LAUHALA BRACELET WORKSHOP (10:30am - 12:30pm, 203A, $35)




